Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: July-01-2025 to July-31-2025

Building Use

Institutional
TOTAL:

Commercial
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

TOTAL:

Permit Application Type

Alteration/Renovation/Repair S

15
Alteration/Renovation/Repair S

18
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S

6

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

RV, R Vo SR Vo SEE Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo SR Vo SR Vo S Vo SR Vs SR V0 S Vo SR VU Vo S Vo S Vo SR Vo S Vo S Vo 3

20

Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition

[>:]
L7 Vo SR Vo S Vo S Vo SR Vo SR Vo S Vo SR Vo 3

Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair

35S

39 $

Est Construction Value

75,000.00
75,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00

30,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
35,000.00
120,000.00

1,672.00
4,000.00
76,020.00
80,000.00
354,176.24
1,000,000.00
800,000.00
1,600,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
70,000.00
75,000.00
80,000.00
85,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
750,000.00
5,282,868.24

10,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
800,000.00

2,660,000.00

25000

30000

25000
80,000.00

8,267,868.24

Total Valuation

623.84
S 623.84

-

400.00
400.00

wn

446.00
725.00
725.00
725.00
446.00
446.00
3,513.00

R 72T Vo Vo BV R Y2 B Vo i Vo

1,672.00
334.00
802.45

1,672.00

6,190.00

16,185.60
19,888.20
21,961.68
279.00
334.00
400.00

1,672.00
400.00

1,672.00
604.00

1,672.00
200.00

12,620.44
400.00
24,628.12
113,587.49

RV RV SR Vo S Vo S VS Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo SR Vo S Vo SR Vs SR Vs S Vo S VS Vo S Vo S Ve S Vo S Vo S Vo 3

1,000.00
4,165.64
2,000.00
4,512.43
3,657.99
5,999.64
9,248.84
5,822.60
36,407.14

L7 Vo SR Vo S Vo S Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo 3

1672

736

908.48

S 3,316.48

$ 121,440.81



