Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: July-01-2025 to July-31-2025

Building Use	Permit Application Type		E	st Construction Value	To	tal Valuation
Institutional	Alteration/Renovation/Repair		\$	75,000.00		623.84
TOTAL:	, incording type of the control of t	1			\$	623.84
		_	7	10,000.00	*	0_0.0
Commercial	Alteration/Renovation/Repair		\$	50,000.00	\$	400.00
TOTAL:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1			\$	400.00
			·	•	•	
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$	30,000.00	\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$		\$	725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$		\$	725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$		\$	725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$		\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$		\$	446.00
TOTAL:		6	\$	120,000.00	\$	3,513.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	334.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	802.45
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	6,190.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	16,185.60
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	19,888.20
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	21,961.68
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	2,000.00	\$	279.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$ \$ \$ \$	10,000.00	\$	334.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	15,000.00	\$	400.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	30,000.00	\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	50,000.00	\$	400.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$ \$	70,000.00	\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	75,000.00	\$	604.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	80,000.00	\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	85,000.00	\$	200.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	100,000.00	\$	12,620.44
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$		\$	400.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	750,000.00	\$	24,628.12
TOTAL:		20	\$	5,282,868.24	\$	113,587.49
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$ \$ \$ \$	10,000.00	\$	1,000.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	200,000.00	\$	4,165.64
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	200,000.00	\$	2,000.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	250,000.00	\$	4,512.43
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	400,000.00	\$	3,657.99
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition				\$	5,999.64
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$		\$	9,248.84
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	_	\$		\$	5,822.60
TOTAL:		8	\$	2,660,000.00	\$	36,407.14
Posidontial (1.9.2 Family Dynallings)	Alteration/Denomation/Denomin			35000		1672
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair			25000		1672
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair			30000		736
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	•	,	25000	¢	908.48
TOTAL:		3	\$	80,000.00	\$	3,316.48
TOTAL:		39	\$	8,267,868.24	\$	121,440.81